
MONORANU IULIU ADRIAN - COD RUP 06983
CONTRACTE SUPERVIZARE ÎNREGISTRATE ÎN  ANULUI 2019

Nr. total
contract /
superviz

or

NUME PRENUME ȘI
COD RUP

SUPERVIZOR

NUME PRENUME ȘI
COD RUP

SUPERVIZAT

COMIS
IE

SPECIALIT
ATE

DATA
INCEPER

E

DURAT
A

AN/ORE

PRELUNGI
RE

CONTRACT
(ACT

ADIȚIONAL
)

REZILIER
E

CONTRA
CT

Observații

4 06983
Monoranu 
Iuliu Adrian

22163
Mateizer 
Alexandr
u

I. I.b
06.02.20

19
2

14049
Coman 
Andreia 
Georgeta

I. I.c
06.06.201

8
2

15002

Brandibur
(Gheorghi
u) 
Mihaela

I. I.c
11.09.201

9
2

17826

Bădina 
(Pristolea
nu) 
Gabriela

I. I.c
14.11.201

9
2

1


